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A P P L I C A T I O N B Y P A R T  N U M B E R

Air Bag Clockspring

Chrysler

Dodge

Town & Country 
Voyager
Caravan/Grand Caravan

01-07
01-03
01-07

SM1907

MAKE & MODEL YEARS
Air Bag Clockspring, w/electronic stability control

Chrysler

Dodge

Jeep

200
Sebring
Avenger
Caliber
Journey
Nitro
Commander
Compass
Grand Cherokee
Liberty
Patriot
Wrangler
Wrangler JK

11-14
08-10
08-14
07-12
09-10
07-11
08-10
09-17
08-10
08-12
09-17
07-17
18

SM2726

MAKE & MODEL YEARS

Air Bag Clockspring, w/cruise control, w/o radio 
controls in wheel

Chrysler

Dodge

Voyager/Grand Voyager
Town & Country
Caravan/Grand Caravan

00
96-00
96-00

SM2540

MAKE & MODEL YEARS
Air Bag Clockspring

Jeep Grand Cherokee 99-01

SM2541

MAKE & MODEL YEARS
Air Bag Clockspring, w/o electronic stability control

Dodge Ram 1500
Ram 2500/3500

02-03
03

SM2542

MAKE & MODEL YEARS
Air Bag Clockspring, w/cruise control

Dodge Ram 1500/2500/3500 94-97

SM2543

SM2544

MAKE & MODEL YEARS
Air Bag Clockspring, w/o heated steering wheel

Dodge
Ram

Ram 1500
1500
2500/3500

09-10
11-12
12



08-10

99-01

A P P L I C A T I O N B Y M A K E A N D M O D E L

PAGE 3

01-07
96-00

CHRYSLER
200 Part #
11-14 Air bag clockspring, w/electronic 

stability control …………………………. SM2726

GRAND VOYAGER Part #
00 Air bag clockspring, w/cruise control, 

w/o radio controls in wheel …………… SM2540

Part #
Air bag clockspring ……………………..
Air bag clockspring, w/cruise control, 
w/o radio controls in wheel …………….

SM1907

SM2540

JEEP

SEBRING Part #
08-10 Air bag clockspring, w/electronic 

stability control …………………………. SM2726

RAM

TOWN & COUNTRY

01-03
00

Part #
Air bag clockspring ……………………..
Air bag clockspring, w/cruise control, 
w/o radio controls in wheel …………….

SM1907

SM2540

VOYAGER

DODGE
AVENGER Part #
08-14 Air bag clockspring, w/electronic 

stability control …………………………. SM2726

CALIBER Part #
07-12 Air bag clockspring, w/electronic 

stability control …………………………. SM2726

01-07
96-00

Part #
Air bag clockspring …………………….
Air bag clockspring, w/cruise control, 
w/o radio controls in wheel …………....

SM1907

SM2540

CARAVAN/GRAND CARAVAN

JOURNEY Part #
09-10 Air bag clockspring, w/electronic 

stability control …………………………. SM2726

NITRO Part #
07-11 Air bag clockspring, w/electronic 

stability control …………………………. SM2726

RAM 1500 Part #
09-10

02-03

94-97

Air bag clockspring, w/o heated 
steering wheel ………………………….
Air bag clockspring, w/o electronic 
stability control ………………………….
Air bag clockspring, w/cruise control ...

SM2544

SM2542
SM2543

RAM 2500/3500 Part #
03

94-97

Air bag clockspring, w/o electronic 
stability control ………………………….
Air bag clockspring, w/cruise control ...

SM2542
SM2543

COMMANDER Part #
08-10 Air bag clockspring, w/electronic 

stability control …………………………. SM2726

COMPASS Part #
09-17 Air bag clockspring, w/electronic 

stability control …………………………. SM2726

GRAND CHEROKEE
Air bag clockspring, w/electronic 
stability control ………………………….
Air bag clockspring …………………….

Part #

SM2726
SM2541

LIBERTY Part #
08-12 Air bag clockspring, w/electronic 

stability control …………………………. SM2726

PATRIOT Part #
09-17 Air bag clockspring, w/electronic 

stability control …………………………. SM2726

WRANGLER Part #
07-17 Air bag clockspring, w/electronic 

stability control …………………………. SM2726

WRANGLER JK Part #
18 Air bag clockspring, w/electronic 

stability control …………………………. SM2726

1500 Part #
11-12 Air bag clockspring, w/o heated 

steering wheel …………………………. SM2544

2500/3500 Part #
12 Air bag clockspring, w/o heated 

steering wheel …………………………. SM2544
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SM2543

SM2726

SM2544

QUALITY YOU CAN COUNT ON
Since 1970, Shee-Mar, Inc. has been the leader in the turn signal, 
multifunction switch and cancellation cam market. Known for our 

uncompromising standard of quality and service and providing OE quality 
products at aftermarket prices.
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